Features and Benefits
•	 Enhanced Ease of Use - The NJ001
features a proportionately wide
splicing chamber for easier fiber
loading.When compared with the
S123C unit, the NJ001 offers 400%
more space around the fiber holders,

Toll Free: 888-Fiber-Help
Intl. Phone: 770-798-5555
Ordering Information
Code Description
NJ001-1-V1 Splicer with 16 mm Fiber Holder S712T-016
NJ001-2-V1 Splicer with 10 mm Fiber Holder S712T-010
NJ001-2-EX-10-V1 Splicer with cleaver, S712T-010 holder, S211B stripper,   S943B
battery, wipes and fluid
NJ001-EX-900-V1 Splicer with cleaver, S712S-250 and S712S-900 fiber holders,
S211B stripper, S943B battery, wipes and fluid
Standard Package

 


 


Fitel Ninja NJ001  |  5
Standard Package
Item P/N Quantity
1.)   �FITEL NINJA NJ001 Main body
(including battery) NJ001-X-A-0001 1
2.)   Hard Carrying Case HCC-03 1
3.)   Spare Electrodes ELR-01 1 pair
4.)   AC Adapter S978A 1
5.)   AC Cable Cord — 1